Fylkestingsvalget 2011 Ser-Trgndelag
valglister og kandidater
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Listenavn Nr Kandidatnavn Fodselsar

Demokratene i Norge
1 Svein Otto Nilsen 1956 ;
2 Tore Jensen 1940 |
3 Bjern Inge Johansen 1970 |
4 Lise Rikardsen 1972
5 Harald Arvid Andresen 1945 |
6 Walther Jarwson 1954
7 Eva Albrigtsen 1955 |
8 Egil Kastas 1944
9 Kiristin Grenning 1977 ¢
10 Bjarne Saether 1964
11 Aydin Yayan 1979 |
12 Arne Jektvik 1944
13 Alexandra Hammerstad 1974
14 Ann Kristin Johansen 1969 |
15 Magne Busch 1944
16 Ashild Moe 1959
17 Jarle Mc Carthy 1964
18 Idar B. Pedersen 1974
19 Fredrik August Nilssen 1981
20 Bard Eivind Bakk 1969 |
21 Kim Roy Hgybakken 1991
22 Lillian Andresen 1958 |
23 John Sagen 1930 |
24 Ingolv Ustad 1940 |
25 Else Skjeldam 1950 |
26 Havard Haugen 1982
27 Manfred Kumschlies 1954
28 Erling Klungervik 1936 |
29 Ame Kjorsvik 1956 |
30 Roy Gleerum 1987 ¢
31 Hans Jorgen Gilde 1955 |
32 Shannon Johansen 1970 |
33 Karl Brustad 1948 |
34 Trond Marthinsen 1962
35 Thor Bangsund 1944
36 Per Stene 1953 |
37 Halvard Sgbstad 1947 ¢
38 Marita Haugen 1990
39 Randi Nilsen 1949 |

Det norske Arbeiderparti
1 Tore O. Sandvik 1969 |
2 Karianne Oldernes Tung 1984
3 Olav Georg Huseby 1946 ;
4 Hanne Moe Bjgrnbet 1981
5 Stig Klomsten 1967 -
6 Kirsti Leirtrg 1963 |
7 PerOlav S. Hopsg 1985 |
8 Gunn Elin Flakne 1964
9 Arnfinn Brechan 1945 |
10 Renate Tarnes 1989 |
11 Hans Wendelbo 1949 |
12 Henny Belsvik Lund 1960 |
13 Audun Otterstad 1991
14 Anne Sophie Hunstad 1954
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Sivert Berg
Eldbjgrg Broholm
Eivind Stende

Anne Grethe Beck Andersen

Arne Hage

Heidi Tevik

Trond P. Pettersen Uthus
Bente Estenstad
Ole Marius Holden
Lisa Ofstad

Ismail Salad EImi
Birgit Frengstad
Svein Hovin
Kristin Saether
Tom Arne Tranvik
Laila Selven
Frode Reppe
Hanne Husvik Lein
Dag Knudsen

Lisa Marie Husby
Oddbjgrn Ovesen
Liv Hanne Tonset
Erling Lenvik
Ellen Zirr Buaas
Hartly P. Thun
Stine Skarvold
Stale Vaag

Gerda Rekstad

Morten Ellefsen

Lill Harriet Sandaune
Sivert Haugen Bjernstad
Anita Gilde

Torstein Larsen

Roy Angelvik

Roar lleby

Halvor Valderaune Bueng
Elin Marie Andreassen
Ole Berget

Liv Helen Olsen
Johan Lund Furunes
Jan Ole Sund

Joralf Rindli

Ann Inger Stglhaug
Helge J. Ringli

Olaf Reppe

Jomar Aftret

Marthe Helen Smavik
John Gisnas

Stian Elverum
Sigmund Ofstad
Gunnar Singsaas
Mats Ulseth Ramo
Ellen Johansen
Frode Gerhardsen
Heidi Merete Furuvik
Tanja Solem

Vivian Dolen Sgrdal
Arvid Stener Osen
Jan Pettersen

Hans Borge

Ruth-Laila Berge

Fodselsar

1954
1967
1943
1944
1955
1959
1976
1967
1982
1944
1959
1956
1971
1966
1969
1954
1960
1954
1959
1991
1961
1957
1957
1945
1950
1984
1967
1936

1962
1973
1990
1976
1944
1975
1956
1980
1983
1982
1973
1984 .
1960
1944
1962
1954
1958
1970
1982
1950
1987
1953
1977
1990
1969
1963
1968
1974
1971
1947 -
1944
1970
1965
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Kristelig Folkeparti
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Torhild Aarbergsbotten
Henrik Kierulf

Egil Hestnes

Guro Angell Gimse
Lars Tvete

Siri Holm Lenseth
Rune Schei

Brit Aune

Odd Skavern

Ole Arvid Brenmo
Sindre Nilsskog
Frank Jenssen

Lilly Garden

Turid Tollin

Gunhild Bellsli Reinskou
Albert Ludvig Larsen
Kristin Kulseth
Oddvar Raaen
Morten Brataas
Stine Estenstad

Nina Wikan

Erik Fenstad

Eva Lian

Kare Petter Sundet
Jan Grgnningen

Rita Lgberg

Erik Snekvik

Ottar Ramstad

Bente Gaetzschmann
Torkel Ranum

Geir Jensas

Tove Kolbjgrnsen Kulseng
Frank Norvik

Margit Bjgrnerud
Kristian Momyr
Torfinn Stub

Kari Haarstad

Sissel Ranes

Marta Landmark
Arve Slgrdahl

Anne Grethe Hol Z. Thorstensen
John Lernes

Michael Birkeland

Karin K. Bakklund Bjgrkhaug
Trygve J. Gjermstad

Eldar Nikolai Almli

Signhild Storlien Lund
Hanne Lilleberg

Hallgeir Solberg

Ruth Kvam Gratte

Magnar Kosberg

Solveig Kopperstad Bratseth
Jon Kristian Lomundal
Astrid Sofie Dalhaug

Ivar Konrad Gangas

Ruth Rein

Magnus Kvarme Skoglund
Heidi Pawlik Carlson
Sveinung Gundersen

Anne K. Bolme Selnes
Gudbjern Singstad

Torill Nesfossen Madsg

Fodselsar

1969
1981
1943
1971
1948 |
1986
1971
1941
1958
1941
1991
1969
1945
1947 -
1979
1950
1993
1954
1957
1971
1953
1969
1957
1952
1969
1961
1965
1944
1956
1942
1965
1960
1972
1931
1962
1946
1959
1977
1942
1947 -
1966
1971
1929

1964
1958
1987
1947 -
1992
1955
1968
1962
1958
1971
1973
1946
1946
1977
1968
1953
1949
1955
1960
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Kristent Samlingsparti

Kystpartiet

Miljgpartiet De Grenne
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Kjell A. Tarring

Olga Irene Fuglem
Johan Livard Mosdal
Anbjgrg Bremnes

Nils Johannes Vang
Qystein Fagerli

Kjetil Gunnes

Arve Hepsg

Tora Marie Husan
Jarle Johannes Habrekke
Narve Jostein Langmo
Solveig Krokli Lernaes
Heidi Bjgrkas Ljokjel
Aurora Lyngstad
Claus Engelschjen Nielsen
Alf Morten Olsen

Tor Sverre Pukstad
Per A. Reday
Oddbjern J. Saltbones
Paul Adne Svendsen
Lise Taraldsen

Brynjar Traethaug
Bjorn Aakre

Morten Arnljot Selven
Elisabeth Arnet Sandvik
Stian Bruaset

Johan N. Solem

Svein Klakegg

Gisle Onsrud

Bjorn Saether

Unni Grethe Bergfald
Ragnhild Sgdahl

Eva Westad

Brit Bruaset

Stein P. Haugen
Inger M. Bratseth
Anne Evensen How
Mathias Salomonsen
Gudmund Olden
Paul A. Myhre
Herbjgrn Hansen
Ashild K. Ottersbo

Gunnar Klepp
Anne-Grethe C. Nordheim
Kjersti Lindal
Sebastian Schmidt
Mona Undisdatter
Linda Elisabeth Bekken
Helge Kaald

Morten Skogly

Ruca Maass

Gaute Sandvik

Kristin Amundsen

Terje Lokas

Jonas Blomberg Ghini
Emad Silivani

Hilde Kristin Eriksen
Roman Dembski Lund

Une Aina Bastholm

Fodselsar

1947
1939
1947
1945
1949
1952

1971
1953

1943
1943
1971
1944
1959
1992

1948
1954
1935
1949
1947
1958

1956
1941
1944

1943 |
1938

1982
1946
1933

1944
1955
1943 |
1937

1961
1947

1985
1947
1960
1980
1943 |
1965
1936
1961

1971
1968
1960
1959
1960
1973
1964
1973
1979
1961
1951
1953
1990
1969
1964
1962
1986
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Norges Kommunistiske Parti

Pensjonistpartiet

Radt
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Kandidatnavn

Elin Bjartnes

Jan Bojer (Vindheim)
Hilde Opoku

Solveig Elisabeth Henden
Gaute Busch

Merete Nilsen-Nygaard
Hakon Gebhardt

Kai Petter Pettersen
Hege Venas Meland
Stig @degaard

Anne Karina Giske
Harald Reppesgaard
Ellen Kjanli

Terje Aune

Liliana Bernal
@yvind Haraldsvik
Marit Aune

Odd Jarl Gerhardsen
Kristin Dalehamn
Knut Eide

Geir Skavern

Are Johansen Ormberg
Bjorn Kjgnli

Vegard Thonstad

Terje Wold

Asle Bjgrgen

Else Eide Bekken
Robert Johansen

Arne Otto Skogen

Per Ervik

Lillian Dalager Bromseth
@ivind Blomli

Bjerg Gunda Hgydal
Arne Waldemar Olsen
Dag Are Olsen

Lev Vasiliwich Linevski
Fred Helmersen
Snorre Skarstad
Trygve Olsen

Aase Karin Flataunet
Bjern Tore Ulleberg
Karle Henrik Eriksen
Inger Sundgard

@ivind Normann Hansen
Ole Gudmund Todal
Svend Undseth

Lis Edwards

Borgny Fredheim
Frank Robert Hokstad

Trond Svenkerud

Ronny Kjelsberg
Magni Svarstad
Terje Fagereng
Sigrid Angen

Rais Boneza

Irene Tamnes
divind Ervik

Heidi I. Klokkervold
Mads Lgkeland

Fodselsar

1973
1945
1968
1972
1976
1979
1969

1962
1965
1950
1946
1943
1950
1946
1961
1976
1953
1953
1984
1942
1979
1987
1953
1983

1943 |
1948
1930
1934
1943 |
1942
1939
1932

1939
1940
1968

1971
1939
1936
1944
1944
1972

1933

1943
1952

1947
1939
1944
1931
1971
1946

1977
1986
1951
1975
1979
1951
1991

1960
1946
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Torill Skjeerseth
Peder Martin Lysestgal
Elise Engen Hanem
Astri Holm

Arne Byrkjeflot
Mona Bjgrn

Jo Skéarderud

Ann Kristin Alseth
Tore Johnny Bratveit
Anna Mgarseth

Odd Storsaeter
Helga Feiring

Marek Jasinski

Ane Christiansen
Brage Steinholt Fosnes
Lise Lotte Strand
Tormod Ytrehus
Cathrine Yksel
Tina Knarbakk

Arild Norberg

Liv Thommesen

Per Inge Mathisen
Agnes Bolsg
Borghild Kirkebak
Kare Myran

Kirsten Tagseth
John-Peder Denstad
Therese Fjellheim
Marie Serhaug
@yvind Sletvold
Ingvild Strand

Jorid Dstvik

Einar Spjelkavik

Jovan Pavlovic

Arne Braut

Gunn Iversen Stokke
Aleksander Rgnningen
Oddbjgrn Remma
Anne Haave

Gunnar Nestgaard Hynne
Heidi Greni

Johannes Ludvik Havik
Astrid Jakobsen

Ola Edvin Vie
Maja-Britt Renander
Hallgeir Grentvedt

Ase Torevik

Andreas Finstad

Turid Mjgnesaune
Arne Maerk Ersvik
Heidi Jaksland Kvernmo
Jarle Martin Gundersen
Gerd Hegvik

Live Moen Forodden
Jens Christian Reberg
Hilde Sunde

Signy Thorsvoll

Knut Ingolf Dragset
Elisabet Selas

Atle Qien

Sigrid Iversen

Odd Varvik

Fodselsar

1951
1942
1988
1951
1950
1981
1985
1971
1964
1948 |
1948
1983
1986
1973
1993
1988
1992
1978
1982
1959
1953
1977
1953
1955
1952
1939
1955
1971
1992
1961
1975
1956
1959
1975

1950
1959
1992
1962
1983
1953
1962
1947 -
1981
1978
1974
1959
1954
1932
1966
1981
1975
1959
1951
1983
1987
1980
1965
1969
1969
1949
1985
1955
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Sosialistisk Venstreparti

Venstre
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Kandidatnavn

Kari Frgseth

Geir Berdahl

Laila Selnes Lund
Rasmus Skalholt
Karin Galaaen

Jens Gunnar Flgttum
Evelyn Berggard Kvello
Jostein Myhr

Randi B. Andersen
Ole Herman Sveian
Jorunn Skarsvag
Rune Krogh

Line Stein

Ivar Syrstad

Anita Utseth

Randi Reese

Geir Jarle Siras

Aud Herbjerg Kvalvik
Thomas Bakken

Kristin Fredheim

Sverre Fjellheim

Efia Marie Damba
Trond Erling Pedersen
Mari Snildal Nordsaether
Espen Andresen

Anne Lise Nessaether
Erik Kulseth Kirkvold
Latifa Nasser

Rune Skarstein

Astrid T. Kjelsnes

Kjell Rgnningsbakk
Ellinor Larsdotter Svisdal
Arnt Roar Helgemo

Linn Bauck Brodal
Daniel Johansen
Torunn Klemp

Geir Mosand

Anne Kirkeby

Torfinn Rohde

Mimmi Solem

Arne Morten Lundhaug Johnsen
Asa Brodtkorb Danielssen
Rolf Tore Ottesen
Borgny Einskar Granbo
Dag Fegstad

Aryan Bajalan

Carl Fredrik Dons
Marianne Baudouin Lie
Lars Refseth

Hilde Bergebakken
@yvind Naess

Sigvor Ljone

Knut Rosmo

Maren Gunnarsdatter Reese
Dagfinn Aune

Anny Stene

Egil Ingvar Aune

Ola Huke

Elisabeth Paulsen
Christian Bonvik
Anne Jorid Gullbrekken

Fodselsar

1970
1977
1966
1968
1957
1958
1988
1943
1959
1974
1942
1969
1977
1956
1966

1948 |
1958
1956
1987
1978
1954
1992
1952
1991
1966
1953
1983
1959
1940
1978
1955
1955
1965
1989
1982
1955
1963
1959
1955
1957
1970
1954
1947 -
1946
1948 |
1974
1952
1974
1962
1963
1962
1945
1993
1992
1946
1952
1945
1943

1944
1979
1956
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Hans Boe

Terje Norddal

Guri Melby

Randi Rognes

Frode Stgre Bergrem
Kari Slungard

John Christer Rusti
Gerd-Mette Vatne Drablgs
Arvid Agnar Hammernes
Karin Marie Saettem
Fredrik @vergard

Mikal Kulset

Ina Roll Spinnangr
Rune Johnsen

Marit Foss Sundseth
Paal Christian Bjgnnes
Hanne Skjeeggestad
Edvin August Paulsen
Lillian Thomassen

Jon Gunnes

Tina Amanda Sandg
Lone Kvalsvoll

Mikal Tyska

Marit Kristine Vea
Trond Am

Barbro Eikset

Erling Moe

Bente Kj@snes

Lars Jolle

Tove Lill Karlsen

Tove Solli Reset
Magne Maehre

Siri Evjen

Ingrid Skjaerstein Johansen

Arne Lavrans Skuterud

Fodselsar

1956
1947 -
1981
1952
1965
1946
1987
1972
1955
1959
1979
1947 -
1982
1963
1961
1978
1970
1949
1964
1956
1970
1979
1952
1985
1976
1973
1958
1952
1955
1967
1971
1968
1962
1960
1968



